

Training For Medical Clinic Accreditation 1st Edition Standards

CONTACT

Ms. Yong Ting yongting@msqh.com.my

Puan Hani azani.msqh@gmail.com

Objectives

1. To train participants on the MSQH Medical Clinic Accreditation Programme

2. To train participants on interpretation of 1st Edition MSQH Medical Clinic Accreditation **Standards**

> 3. To train and assist participants in conducting a self-assessment for the Accreditation Survey

23 April 2019 **Dewan Buyong Adil**

Level 2, Anjung Wisma Sejarah 230 Jalan Tun Razak, 50400 Kuala Lumpur

Fee: 800 / pax

 08:00 Registration & Tea 09:00 MSOH Medical Clinic Accreditation Programme - Principles. Philosophy and Assessment Process & Focus Assoc.Prof Dr.Kadar Marikar, CEO, MSOH 10:30 Tea Break 11:00 MSOH Medical Clinic Accreditation Standards & Assessment Tools Standard 1: Access to care Standard 3: Human Resource Dr. Mohd Fauzi bin Abu Bakar Family Medicine Specialist, Klinik Kesihatan Bandar Seri Putra 13:00 Lunch 14:00 MSOH Medical Clinic Accreditation Standards & Assessment Tools Standard 4: Safety Standard 5: Ethical Practice Standard 6: Quality Improvement Activities Dr. Mohd Fauzi bin Abu Bakar Family Medicine Specialist, Klinik Kesihatan Bandar Seri Putra 15:00 MSOH Rating System & Accreditation Status Decision Making Process Assoc.Prof Dr.Kadar Marikar, CEO, MSQH 15:30 Q&A Session 16:00 End 		Programme
Principles, Philosophy and Assessment Process & Focus Assoc.Prof Dr.Kadar Marikar, CEO, MSQH10:30Tea Break11:00MSQH Medical Clinic Accreditation Standards & Assessment Tools Standard 1: Access to care Standard 2: Practice Standard 3: Human ResourceDr. Mohd Fauzi bin Abu Bakar Family Medicine Specialist, Klinik Kesihatan Bandar Seri Putra13:00Lunch14:00MSQH Medical Clinic Accreditation Standards & Assessment Tools Standard 4: Safety Standard 4: Safety Standard 5: Ethical Practice Standard 4: Safety Standard 6: Quality Improvement Activities15:00MSQH Rating System & Accreditation Status Decision Making Process Assoc.Prof Dr.Kadar Marikar, CEO, MSQH15:30Q&A Session16:00End	08:00	Registration & Tea
 11:00 MSOH Medical Clinic Accreditation Standards & Assessment Tools Standard 1: Access to care Standard 2: Practice Standard 3: Human Resource Dr. Mohd Fauzi bin Abu Bakar Family Medicine Specialist, Klinik Kesihatan Bandar Seri Putra 13:00 Lunch 14:00 MSOH Medical Clinic Accreditation Standards & Assessment Tools Standard 4: Safety Standard 5: Ethical Practice Standard 6: Quality Improvement Activities Dr. Mohd Fauzi bin Abu Bakar Family Medicine Specialist, Klinik Kesihatan Bandar Seri Putra 15:00 MSOH Rating System & Accreditation Status Decision Making Process Assoc.Prof Dr.Kadar Marikar, CEO, MSQH 15:30 Q&A Session 16:00 End 	09:00	Principles, Philosophy and Assessment Process & Focus
Assessment Tools Standard 1: Access to care Standard 2: Practice Standard 3: Human Resource Dr. Mohd Fauzi bin Abu Bakar Family Medicine Specialist, Klinik Kesihatan Bandar Seri Putra 13:00 Lunch 14:00 MSQH Medical Clinic Accreditation Standards & Assessment Tools Standard 4: Safety Standard 5: Ethical Practice Standard 6: Quality Improvement Activities Dr. Mohd Fauzi bin Abu Bakar Family Medicine Specialist, Klinik Kesihatan Bandar Seri Putra 15:00 MSQH Rating System & Accreditation Status Decision Making Process Assoc.Prof Dr.Kadar Marikar, CEO, MSQH 15:30 Q&A Session 16:00 End	10:30	Tea Break
Family Medicine Specialist, Klinik Kesihatan Bandar Seri Putra13:00Lunch14:00MSQH Medical Clinic Accreditation Standards & Assessment Tools Standard 4: Safety Standard 5: Ethical Practice Standard 6: Quality Improvement ActivitiesDr. Mohd Fauzi bin Abu Bakar Family Medicine Specialist, Klinik Kesihatan Bandar Seri Putra15:00MSQH Rating System & Accreditation Status Decision Making ProcessAssoc.Prof Dr.Kadar Marikar, CEO, MSQH15:30Q&A Session16:00End	11:00	Assessment Tools Standard 1: Access to care Standard 2: Practice
 14:00 MSQH Medical Clinic Accreditation Standards & Assessment Tools Standard 4: Safety Standard 5: Ethical Practice Standard 6: Quality Improvement Activities Dr. Mohd Fauzi bin Abu Bakar Family Medicine Specialist, Klinik Kesihatan Bandar Seri Putra 15:00 MSQH Rating System & Accreditation Status Decision Making Process Assoc.Prof Dr.Kadar Marikar, CEO, MSQH 15:30 Q&A Session 16:00 End 		Family Medicine Specialist,
Assessment Tools Standard 4: Safety Standard 5: Ethical Practice Standard 6: Quality Improvement Activities Dr. Mohd Fauzi bin Abu Bakar Family Medicine Specialist, Klinik Kesihatan Bandar Seri Putra 15:00 MSOH Rating System & Accreditation Status Decision Making Process Assoc.Prof Dr.Kadar Marikar, CEO, MSQH 15:30 Q&A Session 16:00 End	13:00	Lunch
Family Medicine Specialist, Klinik Kesihatan Bandar Seri Putra15:00MSOH Rating System & Accreditation Status Decision Making ProcessAssoc.Prof Dr.Kadar Marikar, CEO, MSQH15:30Q&A Session16:00End	14:00	Assessment Tools Standard 4: Safety Standard 5: Ethical Practice
Making Process Assoc.Prof Dr.Kadar Marikar, CEO, MSQH 15:30 Q&A Session 16:00 End		Family Medicine Specialist,
15:30 Q&A Session 16:00 End	15:00	
16:00 End		Assoc.Prof Dr.Kadar Marikar, CEO, MSQH
	15:30	Q&A Session
www.msah.com.mv	16:00	

+60326812232

Learning Outcomes



- 1. Participants shall be able to:
 - Understand the MSQH Medical Clinic Accreditation Programme.
 - Understand and interpret:
 - the MSQH Medical Clinic Accreditation Standards;
 - the accreditation survey process and the decision making process.
 - Able to plan and prepare the facility for Medical Clinic Accreditation

REGISTRATION FORM

Organisation/Institution:	PARTICIPANT(S) DETAILS
	(1) Name:
	Email:
	(2) Name:
Address:	Email:
	(3) Name:
	Email:
	(4) Name:
	(5) Name:
	Email:
	(6) Name:
Postcode State	Email:
	** Photocopy of this form is acceptable
Office No	COMPANY STAMP & SIGNATURE
Fax No	I, the undersigned, have read and understood the registration policy and accept the terms contained therein
Email	
	Authorised Signature:
	Name of authorised person:
Meal Preferences: Please tick [🖌]	
Vegetarian (No of pax(s))	Designation:
Non-vegetarian (No of pax(s))	
TRAINING FEE	REGISTRATION & ENQUIRY
Training for Medical Clinic Accreditation - 1st Edition	Ms Yong Ting/Pn Hani
23 APRIL 2019	Email yongting@msqh.com.my
	Email: azani.msqh@gmail.com
MSQH Member MYR 800/pax	Phone: 03-2681 2232 Fax: 03-2681 3199
PAYMENT DETAILS	Thone. 05 2001 2252 Tux. 05 2001 5199
All payments are in Ringgit Malaysia (MYR)	Address: Malaysian Society for Quality in Health (MSQH)
Cash/Bank Draft/Postal Order/Electronic Transfer/Cheque/LPO	B.6-1, Level 6, Menara Wisma Sejarah 230, Jalan Tun Razak
should be crossed and made payable to:	50400 Kuala Lumpur
Bank Account: Persatuan Kualiti Kesihatan Malaysia Account No: 8001130728	Website: www.msqh.com.my
Bank Address: CIMB Bank, Jalan Tuanku Abdul Rahman, Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia	
DISCLAIMER	CANCELLATION
MSQH reserves the right to alter the programme schedule and details without any prior notification.	Cancellation of registration is subject to the following:

- 14 working days prior to commencement, 15% of training fee will be charged as administration fee.
- Less than seven (7) working days prior to the commencement, 50% of training fee will be charged.
- If no notification is received by the commencement date, full training fee will be charged.

Non Attendance

If participants fail to attend the training, a full training fee will be charge and no substitute is allowed.

Additional expenses

changes.

Change of training date or venue

MSQH shall not be responsible for any additional expenses incurred by participants in the course of attending the training.

MSQH reserves the right to make alternative arrangement to

the above without prior notice to participants. However,

every effort will be made to inform participants of the